Product Brochure
Version 09.00
Performance leadership without compromise
R&S®SMA100B
RF AND MICROWAVE
SIGNAL GENERATOR
2
CONTENTS Highlights

Minimum pulse width < 20 ns
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
RF and microwave signal generator
Signal generator 1)
including power cable and quick start guide
R&S®SMA100B 1419.8888.02
Options
Frequency options
8 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMAB-B103 1420.8488.02
8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMAB-B106 1420.8588.02
8 kHz to 12.75 GHz R&S®SMAB‑B112 1420.8688.02
8 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMAB‑B120 1420.8788.02
8 kHz to 31.8 GHz R&S®SMAB-B131 1420.8888.02
8 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®SMAB-B140 1420.8988.02
8 kHz to 40 GHz, limited minimum pulse width R&S®SMAB-B140N 1420.8965.02
8 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®SMAB‑B150 1420.9049.02
8 kHz to 50 GHz, limited minimum pulse width R&S®SMAB‑B150N 1420.9026.02
8 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®SMAB-B167 1420.9149.02
8 kHz to 67 GHz, limited minimum pulse width R&S®SMAB-B167N 1420.9126.02
Platform height options
2 HU with 5" touch display R&S®SMAB‑B92 1420.8288.04
3 HU with 7" touch display R&S®SMAB-B93 1420.8388.04
Phase noise performance and reference oscillator options
High performance OCXO reference oscillator 2) R&S®SMAB‑B1H 1420.8188.02
Low phase noise 2) R&S®SMAB-B709 1420.9849.02
Improved close-in phase noise performance for
R&S®SMAB‑B106/‑B112/‑B120/‑B131/‑B140/‑B150/‑B167 2) R&S®SMAB-B710 1420.8007.02
Improved close-in phase noise performance for R&S®SMAB-B103 2) R&S®SMAB-B710N 1420.8107.02
Ultra low phase noise for R&S®SMAB‑B106/‑B112/‑B120/‑B131/‑B140/
‑B150/‑B167 2) R&S®SMAB-B711 1420.8020.02
Ultra low phase noise for R&S®SMAB-B103 2) R&S®SMAB-B711N 1420.8120.02
100 MHz, 1 GHz reference input and output R&S®SMAB-K703 1420.9761.02
Flexible reference input, 1 MHz to 100 MHz R&S®SMAB-K704 1420.9778.02
Output power options
High output power, 3 GHz/6 GHz R&S®SMAB-K31 1420.7100.02
Ultra high output power, 3 GHz/6 GHz 3) R&S®SMAB‑B32 1420.7200.02
High output power, 12.75 GHz/20 GHz R&S®SMAB-K33 1420.7300.02
Ultra high output power, 12.75 GHz/20 GHz 4) R&S®SMAB-B34 1420.7400.02
High output power, 31.8 GHz/40 GHz 5) R&S®SMAB‑B35 1420.7500.02
Ultra high output power, 31.8 GHz/40 GHz 6) R&S®SMAB-K36 1420.9178.02
Super ultra high output power, 31.8 GHz/40 GHz 7) R&S®SMAB-B36S 1420.9190.02
High output power, 50 GHz 5) R&S®SMAB-B37 1420.7700.02
Ultra high output power, 50 GHz 8) R&S®SMAB-K38 1420.9255.02
High output power 67 GHz 5) R&S®SMAB-B39 1420.7900.02
Ultra high output power, 67 GHz 9) R&S®SMAB-K40 1420.9278.02
1) The base unit must be ordered with an R&S®SMAB‑B1xx frequency option and an R&S®SMAB‑B92 or R&S®SMAB‑B93 platform height option.
2) Only one of the following six options can be installed: R&S®SMAB‑B1H, R&S®SMAB‑B709, R&S®SMAB‑B710, R&S®SMAB‑B710N, R&S®SMAB‑B711, R&S®SMAB B711N.
3) R&S®SMAB‑B32 can only be ordered in combination with R&S®SMAB‑K31.
4) R&S®SMAB-B34 can only be ordered in combination with R&S®SMAB-K33.